Low Bidder:

Montgomery Construction Services

Whillock Contracting
LC Paving

Kirk Paving

Fordyce Construction
George Weir Asphalt
ABC Construction
S&B Engineering

MA Stevens Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Stuart Engieering

BGS Backhoe

North County Gunite
WG Construction

Eagle Paving

Hurricane Poway Fence

Tim Morfitt Electric

Operations Yard Property Acquisition Improvements
September 17, 2015 @ 4pm

$449,611.05
$462,438.00
$482,753.00
$485,207.00
$524,520.00
$528,500.00
$532,400.00
$539,700.00
$580,826.47

Survey

Demo, Grading
Brow Ditch

Storm Drain

AC Paving & Striping
Fencing

Electrical



