Operations Yard Property Acquisition Improvements September 17, 2015 @ 4pm

Low Bidder:	Montgomery Construction Services	\$449,611.05
	Whillock Contracting	\$462,438.00
	LC Paving	\$482,753.00
	Kirk Paving	\$485,207.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$524,520.00
	George Weir Asphalt	\$528,500.00
	ABC Construction	\$532,400.00
	S&B Engineering	\$539,700.00
	MA Stevens Construction	\$580,826.47

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Stuart Engieering	Survey
BGS Backhoe	Demo, Grading
North County Gunite	Brow Ditch
WG Construction	Storm Drain
Eagle Paving	AC Paving & Striping
Hurricane Poway Fence	Fencing
Tim Morfitt Electric	Electrical